
2024 GAC Poster Presentation Judging Schedule  All Topics

POSTER 
STATION First Name Last Name Poster Category Scheduled Time Room

IFT.01 Aaqib Ali Innovate for Tomorrow 11:50 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
CESI.01 Hira Ali Community Engagement & Social Impact 2:05 PM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
PRA.01 Nasreen Al-Qadi Pedagogical & Research Advancements 11:30 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.17 Pavitra Attanayak Innovate for Tomorrow 11:00 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.14 Savvy Barnes Innovate for Tomorrow 10:15 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.18 Dylan Bilicki Innovate for Tomorrow 11:15 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.10 Christine Buchanan Innovate for Tomorrow 11:35 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.23 Christine Buchanan Innovate for Tomorrow 2:20 PM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA

CESI.02 Jasmin Cambri Community Engagement & Social Impact 2:20 PM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.09 Larissa Dean Innovate for Tomorrow 11:30 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.19 Hemal Dholakia Innovate for Tomorrow 11:45 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.29 Emily Diederich Innovate for Tomorrow 11:05 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.30 Rita El Jbeily Innovate for Tomorrow 10:50 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.15 Agnieszka Fracka Innovate for Tomorrow 10:30 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
SS.02 Marc Friedman Sustainable Solutions 10:15 AM lake huron - Panel E - SS
IFT.21 Islam Gellani Innovate for Tomorrow 10:35 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.31 Bridget Gongol Innovate for Tomorrow 1:35 PM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.20 Lauren Grasso Innovate for Tomorrow 10:20 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.08 Jake Haver Innovate for Tomorrow 10:05 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
PRA.02 Pin Yi (Patricia) Hsu Pedagogical & Research Advancements 11:15 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.07 John Karns Innovate for Tomorrow 10:20 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.06 Dalton King Innovate for Tomorrow 10:35 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
PRA.03 Steven Lee Pedagogical & Research Advancements 11:00 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.05 Anthony L. Lewis Innovate for Tomorrow 10:50 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.04 Christina Linn Innovate for Tomorrow 11:05 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.03 Philippe Moleus Innovate for Tomorrow 11:20 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
PRA.07 Richard Morrison Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:00 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
PRA.06 Marquisha Myles Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:15 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.28 Samantha Norcia Innovate for Tomorrow 11:20 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
PRS.05 Arjun Parmar Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:30 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.02 Disha Patel Innovate for Tomorrow 11:35 AM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.22 Jared Reiling Innovate for Tomorrow 11:45 AM Lake Huron - Panel A - IFT & CESI
IFT.16 Hadi Saab Innovate for Tomorrow 10:45 AM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
SS.01 Md Fyaz Sadiq Sustainable Solutions 10:00 AM Lake Huron - Panel E -SS
IFT.26 Kim Santiago Innovate for Tomorrow 1:30 PM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.13 Olga Saquiche Innovate for Tomorrow 1:35 PM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.25 Geil Schock Innovate for Tomorrow 1:45 PM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
IFT.12 Dana Simon Innovate for Tomorrow 1:50 PM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.27 Roksolana Sudyk Innovate for Tomorrow 2:00 PM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS
PRA.04 Jake Sypniewski Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:45 AM Lake Huron - Panel D 6 IFT & 4 PRA
IFT.11 Jessica Tolzman Innovate for Tomorrow 2:05 PM Lake Huron - Panel C - IFT & PRA
IFT.24 Chinedum Udekwu Innovate for Tomorrow 2:15 PM Lake Huron - Panel B - IFT & SS

Sorted by: Presenter Print Date: 3/8/2024



2024 GAC 3 Minute Thesis Judging Schedule All  Topics

First Name Last Name 3MT Category Scheduled Time Room
Anabel Faigin Community Engagement & Social Impact 1:30 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A

Isha Gautam Pedagogical & Research Advancements 1:35 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B
Md Fyaz Sadiq Sustainable Solutions 1:40 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A

Atanu Ghosh Innovate for Tomorrow 1:45 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B
Rosalane Kithan Sustainable Solutions 1:50 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A

Kay Hadrick Innovate for Tomorrow 1:55 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B
Bismarck Amaniampong Sustainable Solutions 2:00 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A
Meghan Hill Innovate for Tomorrow 2:05 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B
Soumik Das Sustainable Solutions 2:10 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A
Connor Purvis Innovate for Tomorrow 2:15 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B

Marc Friedman Sustainable Solutions 2:20 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel A
Brett Volmert Innovate for Tomorrow 2:25 PM Ballroom 3MT Panel B
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2024 GAC Oral Presentation Judging Schedule All Topics

First Name Last Name Oral Pres  Category Scheduled Time Room
Savvy Barnes Pedagogical & Research Advancements 1:30 PM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
Maria Cruciani Pedagogical & Research Advancements 11:15 AM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 

Priscilla A. Davies Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:45 AM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
Michael Dittman Innovate for Tomorrow 10:45 AM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT

Ifeanyichukwu E. Eke Innovate for Tomorrow 11:00 AM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT
Ian Fisher Innovate for Tomorrow 11:15 AM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT

Christian Foxworthy Pedagogical & Research Advancements 10:15 AM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
Agnieszka Fracka Innovate for Tomorrow 1:30 PM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT

Atanu Ghosh Innovate for Tomorrow 10:00 AM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT
Chayce Griffith Sustainable Solutions 11:05 AM Lake Eerie - SS Panel

Kay Hadrick Innovate for Tomorrow 2:45 PM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT
Meghan Hill Innovate for Tomorrow 10:30 AM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT
Tatiana Iretskaia Community Engagement & Social Impact 11:00 AM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 
Jeonga Kang Community Engagement & Social Impact 10:30 AM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 

Rosalane Kithan Sustainable Solutions 11:25 AM Lake Eerie - SS Panel
Preet Lal Innovate for Tomorrow 2:00 PM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT

Beatrice Lucchesi Innovate for Tomorrow 1:45 PM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT
Beatrice Lucchesi Innovate for Tomorrow 3:15 PM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT

Sai Medavaka Pedagogical & Research Advancements 2:30 PM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
Arienne Patano Community Engagement & Social Impact 11:30 AM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 

Kornkanya Pengpala Innovate for Tomorrow 2:15 PM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT
Anna Podlesna Community Engagement & Social Impact 10:00 AM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 

Elizabeth Pugliese Innovate for Tomorrow 2:30 PM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT
James Rawson Community Engagement & Social Impact 2:15 PM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 

Hadi Saab Community Engagement & Social Impact 1:45 PM Lake Superior  Panel B CESI 
Md Fyaz Sadiq Sustainable Solutions 11:45 AM Lake Eerie - SS Panel
Stephen Stresow Sustainable Solutions 10:45 AM Lake Eerie - SS Panel

Alyssa Vadovsky Innovate for Tomorrow 3:00 PM Lake Ontario- Panel B IFT
MEICAI XU Sustainable Solutions 10:25 AM Lake Eerie - SS Panel
Anshu Yadav Pedagogical & Research Advancements 2:00 PM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 

Sabrina Zarza Innovate for Tomorrow 10:15 AM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT
Henry Zou Pedagogical & Research Advancements 11:45 AM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
Tiana Gaudette x 11:45 AM Lake Ontario- Panel A IFT

Sai Medavaka x 2:50 PM Lake SuperiorPanel A PRA 
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2024 GAC Master Room Schedule For Presenters All Topics

ROOM Lake Eerie 

Conference Category

Oral Presentations
Pedagogical & Research 
Advancements

Oral Presentations
Community Engagement & 
Social Impact

Oral Presentations
Sustatinable Solutions 

Judges Panel A : Campbell-Mason, 
Clarkson, Fuentes

Panel B: Agnew, 
Bargerstock, Bekele

Buckberry, Alkarri, Parkhi Panel A: Bowen, Brooks, 
Dalimonte

Panel B: Guzall, Hill, 
Holmes

10:00 AM Podlesna Ghosh SS.01 Sadiq PRA.07 Morrison
10:05 AM A1 IFT.08 Haver
10:10 AM
10:15 AM Foxworthy Zarza IFT.14 Barnes PRA.06 Myles
10:20 AM IFT.20 Grasso IFT.07 Karns
10:25 AM XU
10:30 AM Kang Hill IFT.15 Fracka PRS.05 Parmar
10:35 AM IFT.21 Gellani IFT.06 King
10:40 AM
10:45 AM Davies Stresow Dittman IFT.16 Saab PRA.04 Sypniewski
10:50 AM IFT.30 El Jbeily IFT.05 Lewis
10:55 AM
11:00 AM Iretskaia Eke IFT.17 Attanayak PRA.03 Lee
11:05 AM Griffith IFT.29 Diederich IFT.04 Linn
11:10 AM
11:15 AM Cruciani Fisher IFT.18 Bilicki PRA.02 Hsu
11:20 AM IFT.28 Norcia IFT.03 Moleus
11:25 AM Kithan
11:30 AM Arienne IFT.09 Dean PRA.01 Al-Qadi
11:35 AM IFT.23 Buchanan IFT.02 Patel
11:40 AM
11:45 AM Zou Sadiq IFT.19 Dholakia
11:50 AM IFT.22 Reiling IFT.01 Ali
11:55 AM

12-1:30 break
Afternoon Judges Hicks, Jackson, Kaczmareck Darragh, Mina, Minnick Kapanowski, Kennett, Pifer Regan II, Stron-Regan, 

Zanger
PanelA: Hartman, Holley, 

Laurens, Roberson
Panel B: Mason, Mei, 

Parkhi, Smith

1:30 PM Barnes Fracka IFT.26 Santiago Faigin
1:35 PM IFT.31 Gongol IFT.13 Saquiche Gautam
1:40 PM Sadiq
1:45 PM Saab Lucchesi IFT.25 Schock Ghosh
1:50 PM IFT.12 Simon Kithan
1:55 PM Hadrick
2:00 PM Yadav Lal IFT.27 Sudyk Amaniampong
2:05 PM CESI.01 Ali IFT.11 Tolzman Hill
2:10 PM Das
2:15 PM Rawson Pengpala IFT.24 Udekwu Purvis
2:20 PM CESI.02 Cambri IFT.10 Buchanan Friedman
2:25 PM
2:30 PM Medavaka Pugliese
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM Hadrick
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM Vadovsky
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM Lucchesi
3:20 PM
3:25 PM

Presentations closed 
at 3:30

Ballroom

Agnew, Bargerstock, Bekele Pflug, Smelser, Dalimonte Guzall, Hill, Holmes

Lake Superior Lake Ontario
Oral Presentations

Innovate for Tomorrow

Lake Huron
Poster Presentations
Sustainable Solutions 

& Innovate for Tomorrow
Poster Presentations

Pedagogical & Research Advancements

Poster Presentations
Innovate for Tomorrow

Poster Presentations
Innovate for Tomorrow & Community 

Engagement & Social Impact
Panel A: Wirostek, Tola, Toy Panel B: Nardo-Farris, Wesche, 

Hampton
Panel C: Kondabathula, Sharp, 

Banerian
Panel D : Collins, Cowherd, Kapolka

Listed by: 
Presenter Last Name TOPICS COLOR CODE: 

Orange-Pedagogical Research Advnacements, BLUE-Community Engagement Social Impact, GOLD-Innovate For Tomorrow, GREEN-Sustainable Solutions Print Date: 3/7/2024
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